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Overall Finish List - Girls
5A GIRLS

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 1 1521 Colleen Stegmann Frisco Reedy 17:14.57 5:32/M 11 TM

2 2 1569 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:29.90 5:37/M 9 TM

3 3 1581 London Culbreath McKinney North 17:35.12 5:38/M 12 IND

4 4 1455 Cameron Fawce� Dallas Highland Park 18:15.53 5:51/M 11 TM

5 5 1536 Taylor Gu�errez Jacksonville 18:30.48 5:56/M 10 IND

6 6 1531 Chloe Smith Frisco Wakeland 18:34.12 5:57/M 10 TM

7 7 1440 Maggie Marshall Cleburne 18:42.60 6:00/M 12 IND

8 8 1459 Allison O� Dallas Highland Park 18:45.70 6:01/M 10 TM

9 9 1564 Amelia Carothers Lucas Lovejoy 18:46.16 6:01/M 11 TM

10 10 1513 Zoe Calyer Frisco Reedy 18:47.81 6:01/M 10 TM

11 11 1506 Amelia Jauregui Frisco Liberty 18:56.12 6:04/M 12 IND

12 12 1604 Keila Finnestad Midlothian 18:59.96 6:05/M 12 IND

13 13 1551 Alondra Campa Kaufman 19:00.98 6:06/M 11 IND

14 14 1457 Charlo�e Hudson Dallas Highland Park 19:03.30 6:06/M 9 TM

15 15 1524 Mackenzie Davis Frisco Wakeland 19:05.50 6:07/M 11 TM

16 16 1456 Grace Hathaway Dallas Highland Park 19:08.45 6:08/M 9 TM

17 17 1519 Elizabeth Oh Frisco Reedy 19:10.53 6:09/M 12 TM

18 18 1504 Grace Deshelter Frisco Liberty 19:11.74 6:09/M 9 IND

19 19 1552 Ellie Galan Kaufman 19:12.50 6:09/M 11 IND

20 20 1523 Cori Cochran Frisco Wakeland 19:17.96 6:11/M 10 TM

21 21 1565 Sofia Estes Lucas Lovejoy 19:18.24 6:11/M 12 TM

22 22 1511 Jada Williams Frisco Liberty 19:21.25 6:12/M 10 IND

23 (< 5) 1533 Carolyn Hale Hallsville 19:22.36 6:13/M 10 IND

24 23 1514 Madeline Fricke Frisco Reedy 19:23.03 6:13/M 11 TM

25 24 1562 Zoe Bessa Lucas Lovejoy 19:24.60 6:13/M 12 TM

26 25 1649 Della Dreyer Wylie East 19:26.40 6:14/M 11

27 26 1566 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 19:26.73 6:14/M 10 TM

28 27 1527 Brooke Hartshorn Frisco Wakeland 19:29.09 6:15/M 10 TM

29 28 1561 Ka�e Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 19:29.79 6:15/M 10 TM

30 29 1647 Anjelika Abraham Wylie East 19:38.30 6:18/M 10

31 30 1611 Estela Dorantes Mount Pleasant 19:43.23 6:19/M 12

32 31 1529 Luisa Perez-Bauer Frisco Wakeland 19:44.00 6:19/M 10 TM

33 32 1614 Chris�na Gordon Mount Pleasant 19:44.87 6:20/M 12
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34 33 1625 Kelsey Villatoro Nacogdoches 19:45.57 6:20/M 9

35 34 1555 Joselyne Sanchez Kaufman 19:47.90 6:21/M 9

36 35 1582 Azlyne Garza McKinney North 19:49.08 6:21/M 11

37 36 1607 Avalon Mitchell Midlothian 19:51.54 6:22/M 10

38 37 1515 Alyssa Howe Frisco Reedy 19:52.74 6:22/M 12 TM

39 38 1526 Jadyn Gaude�e Frisco Wakeland 19:53.44 6:23/M 12 TM

40 39 1453 Isabel Blaylock Dallas Highland Park 19:54.81 6:23/M 11 TM

41 40 1583 Sydney George McKinney North 19:58.35 6:24/M 11

42 41 1603 Cheyenne Corbi� Midlothian 19:59.45 6:24/M 11

43 42 1586 Reese Lee McKinney North 20:03.49 6:26/M 11

44 43 1585 Kate Lannan McKinney North 20:03.65 6:26/M 12

45 44 1584 Samantha Huratdo Suazo McKinney North 20:04.23 6:26/M 11

46 45 1517 Madison Lopez Frisco Reedy 20:05.85 6:26/M 12 TM

47 46 1518 Saloni Nehra Frisco Reedy 20:07.39 6:27/M 10 TM

48 (< 5) 1560 Tashianna Gray Longview Pine Tree 20:08.11 6:27/M 12

49 47 1540 Reyna Munoz Jacksonville 20:08.47 6:27/M 11

50 48 1573 Chloe Flack Lu�in 20:08.63 6:27/M 11

51 49 1535 Alexia Davis Jacksonville 20:11.02 6:28/M 10

52 50 1528 Carolyn King Frisco Wakeland 20:12.69 6:29/M 10 TM

53 51 1458 Ella Madden Dallas Highland Park 20:12.99 6:29/M 9 TM

54 52 1605 Mariah Griffin Midlothian 20:13.69 6:29/M 11

55 53 1544 Ellie Berry Joshua 20:21.33 6:31/M 12

56 54 1556 Madison Thurston Kaufman 20:22.60 6:32/M 9

57 55 1460 Elle Thompson Dallas Highland Park 20:22.87 6:32/M 11 TM

58 56 1620 Samantha Fields Nacogdoches 20:25.22 6:33/M 9

59 57 1493 Emily Ward Dallas Wilson 20:28.55 6:34/M 10

60 58 1553 Jaira Garcia Kaufman 20:30.48 6:34/M 11

61 59 1610 Autumn Tennes Midlothian 20:30.97 6:35/M 10

62 60 1570 Andrea Richardson Lucas Lovejoy 20:37.97 6:37/M 12 TM

63 61 1580 Jaqueline Silva Lu�in 20:38.80 6:37/M 9

64 62 1609 Tkai Strickland Midlothian 20:39.20 6:37/M 12

65 (< 5) 1626 Alyssa Hood North Forney 20:40.80 6:38/M 10

66 63 1648 Sarah Avila Wylie East 20:42.83 6:38/M 11

67 (< 5) 1435 Elizabeth Stepaniak Carrollton Turner 20:49.28 6:40/M 11

68 64 1597 Juliana Mar�nez Mesquite West Mesquite 20:51.74 6:41/M 10

69 65 1437 Aliya Carrizales Cleburne 20:51.98 6:41/M 10

70 66 1478 Luna Gandara Dallas Sunset 20:52.48 6:41/M 10

71 67 1587 Ana Mendizbal McKinney North 20:56.01 6:43/M 11

72 68 1545 Kylie Criner Joshua 20:56.79 6:43/M 11

73 (< 5) 1646 Fezeka Barnes Texarkana Texas 20:57.14 6:43/M 11

74 69 1486 Meg Bennion Dallas Wilson 20:59.11 6:44/M 10

75 70 1637 Ma�e Bridges Sulphur Springs 21:02.15 6:45/M 9

76 71 1466 Lizzet Salazar Dallas Jefferson 21:03.73 6:45/M 10

77 72 1541 Madison Soultanova Jacksonville 21:04.64 6:45/M 10

78 73 1595 Kaitlyn Cedillo Mesquite West Mesquite 21:05.04 6:45/M 12

79 74 1539 Lesly Munoz Jacksonville 21:05.55 6:46/M 11

80 (< 5) 1558 Alexis Longoria Lancaster 21:06.05 6:46/M 12

81 75 1537 Michelle Medellin Jacksonville 21:08.93 6:47/M 10

82 76 1484 Mackenzie Amaya Dallas Wilson 21:12.98 6:48/M 11

83 77 1547 Isabel Gu�errez Joshua 21:16.83 6:49/M 11

84 78 1557 Sloan Wilson Kaufman 21:19.96 6:50/M 10

85 79 1576 Marlene Reyes Lu�in 21:20.63 6:50/M 11

86 80 1577 Kylie Ridings Lu�in 21:23.30 6:51/M 9

87 81 1634 Jorgia Watson Royse City 21:24.56 6:52/M 10

88 82 1489 Amelia Favour Dallas Wilson 21:24.99 6:52/M 9

89 83 1630 Viviana Moreno Royse City 21:28.40 6:53/M 10

90 84 1465 Judith Salazar Dallas Jefferson 21:30.71 6:54/M 12

91 85 1616 Leilani Jimenez Mount Pleasant 21:36.07 6:55/M 9

92 (< 5) 1532 Emily Ramirez Greenville 21:38.18 6:56/M 11

93 86 1487 Sophia Castro Dallas Wilson 21:38.31 6:56/M 12

94 87 1640 Laney Hurst Sulphur Springs 21:39.35 6:56/M 9

95 88 1638 Maurie Flecker Sulphur Springs 21:41.20 6:57/M 11
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96 89 1622 Alayna Pina Nacogdoches 21:43.31 6:58/M 11

97 90 1549 Kaitlyn Strother Joshua 21:45.23 6:58/M 11

98 91 1612 Buendy Fraire Mount Pleasant 21:47.33 6:59/M 11

99 92 1617 Katherine Ochoa Mount Pleasant 21:49.35 7:00/M 10

100 93 1623 Zarreah Tilley Nacogdoches 21:50.20 7:00/M 12

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

101 94 1441 Karman Wright Cleburne 21:51.02 7:00/M 9

102 95 1618 Jennifer Soto Mount Pleasant 21:53.84 7:01/M 11

103 96 1499 Braeden Donohue Forney 21:55.80 7:02/M 9

104 97 1579 Jaqueline Roldan Lu�in 21:56.96 7:02/M 9

105 98 1650 Emily Kelley Wylie East 21:57.30 7:02/M 11

106 99 1619 Clemmie Brewer Nacogdoches 21:59.89 7:03/M 10

107 100 1651 Whitney Melton Wylie East 22:02.50 7:04/M 12

108 101 1500 Laisha Garcia Forney 22:05.95 7:05/M 11

109 102 1546 Valerie Greer Joshua 22:09.36 7:06/M 11

110 103 1639 Kenia Herrera Sulphur Springs 22:09.82 7:06/M 11

111 104 1548 Darby Revis Joshua 22:11.65 7:07/M 9

112 105 1462 Marysol Ortega Dallas Jefferson 22:14.37 7:08/M 12

113 106 1624 Lesly Vega Nacogdoches 22:16.11 7:08/M 10

114 107 1550 Makayla Thompson Joshua 22:17.23 7:09/M 12

115 (< 5) 1559 Lily Chamberlain Lindale 22:20.07 7:10/M 11

116 108 1571 Perla Alday Lu�in 22:20.53 7:10/M 10

117 109 1509 Suzanne Ramirez Frisco Liberty 22:24.54 7:11/M 12

118 110 1592 Jennifer Almanza Mesquite West Mesquite 22:24.71 7:11/M 11

119 111 1653 Alyssa Striker Wylie East 22:28.95 7:12/M 9

120 112 1600 Stephanie Tamayo Mesquite West Mesquite 22:29.18 7:12/M 11

121 113 1578 Jasmine Rodriguez Lu�in 22:33.10 7:14/M 12

122 114 1608 Samantha Presas Midlothian 22:33.55 7:14/M 9

123 115 1644 Sydney Washburn Sulphur Springs 22:39.29 7:16/M 12

124 116 1436 Morgan Brinkley Cleburne 22:40.50 7:16/M 12

125 117 1444 Evelyn Adame Dallas Adamson 22:41.94 7:17/M 11

126 118 1497 Giovanna Chianello Forney 22:42.05 7:17/M 11

127 (< 5) 1442 Michala Banks Corsicana 22:42.96 7:17/M 9

128 119 1633 Victoria Torres Royse City 22:43.47 7:17/M 9

129 120 1554 Paloma Leos Kaufman 22:46.07 7:18/M 12

130 121 1490 Kathryn Lambert Dallas Wilson 22:47.05 7:18/M 12

131 122 1641 Makayla Jimmerson Sulphur Springs 22:48.77 7:19/M 9

132 123 1439 Maria Juarez Cleburne 22:51.15 7:19/M 11

133 124 1621 Abigail Madera Nacogdoches 22:53.15 7:20/M 10

134 125 1615 Castenada Heslie Mount Pleasant 22:54.20 7:20/M 9

135 126 1468 Jasmin Vizcarra Dallas Jefferson 22:54.74 7:21/M 11

136 127 1488 Avery Deen Dallas Wilson 22:56.20 7:21/M 12

137 128 1593 Valerie Beltran Mesquite West Mesquite 22:58.31 7:22/M 9

138 129 1477 Nicole Espinoza Dallas Sunset 22:59.75 7:22/M 11

139 130 1507 Sanjana Mahale Frisco Liberty 23:02.74 7:23/M 12

140 131 1596 Natalia Isais Mesquite West Mesquite 23:06.69 7:24/M 11

141 132 1502 Enjane Soule Forney 23:15.80 7:27/M 12

142 133 1498 Emma Denning Forney 23:16.27 7:28/M 10

143 134 1642 Ashley Noe Sulphur Springs 23:26.88 7:31/M 12

144 135 1629 Alexia Lohman Royse City 23:28.44 7:31/M 9

145 136 1508 Alyssa Murphy Frisco Liberty 23:28.81 7:32/M 10

146 137 1627 Kendall Boyle Royse City 23:30.84 7:32/M 9

147 138 1469 Jaelynn Alamillo Dallas South Oak Cliff 23:38.38 7:35/M 10

148 139 1495 Marissa Bis Forney 23:41.56 7:36/M 10

149 140 1464 Oriana Rojas Dallas Jefferson 23:43.16 7:36/M 10

150 141 1479 Laura Gonzalez Dallas Sunset 23:49.77 7:38/M 9

151 142 1494 Kaitlyn Acker Forney 23:52.68 7:39/M 12

152 143 1591 Alyassa Ally-Willis Mesquite West Mesquite 23:54.80 7:40/M 10

153 144 1510 Ka�e Stoker Frisco Liberty 23:56.59 7:40/M 12

154 145 1471 Zaria Johnson Dallas South Oak Cliff 24:03.55 7:43/M 11

155 146 1631 Kylie Smith Royse City 24:06.08 7:43/M 10



156 147 1538 Dayana Munoz Jacksonville 24:21.22 7:48/M 11

157 148 1451 Hogla Sanches Dallas Adamson 24:45.68 7:56/M 11

158 149 1448 Wendy Ramos Dallas Adamson 25:00.63 8:01/M 10

159 150 1449 Desire Reyes Dallas Adamson 25:36.82 8:13/M 9

160 151 1467 Cassandra Terrones Bejar Dallas Jefferson 25:45.39 8:15/M 10

161 152 1463 Angie Rodriguez Dallas Jefferson 25:51.08 8:17/M 11

162 153 1450 Nora Reyes Dallas Adamson 26:06.29 8:22/M 11

163 154 1483 Linda Shaw Dallas Sunset 26:40.43 8:33/M 12

164 155 1447 Taya Palmer Dallas Adamson 26:40.46 8:33/M 9

165 156 1474 Jada Scroggins Dallas South Oak Cliff 27:10.37 8:43/M 10

166 157 1445 Kathleen Huerta Dallas Adamson 27:39.37 8:52/M 10

167 158 1481 Jeane�e Sauceda Dallas Sunset 28:04.29 9:00/M 12

168 159 1470 Carmella Hayden Dallas South Oak Cliff 28:19.62 9:05/M 10

169 160 1482 Cadie Shaw Dallas Sunset 28:25.97 9:07/M 12

170 161 1475 Marilyn Villegas Dallas South Oak Cliff 28:27.84 9:07/M 12

171 162 1480 Valerie Leos Dallas Sunset 28:54.31 9:16/M 12

172 163 1472 Brianna Miller Dallas South Oak Cliff 29:29.32 9:27/M 10

173 (> 7) 1476 Kate Alonso Dallas Sunset 29:37.65 9:30/M 11



Top

Final Team Results - Girls
5A GIRLS

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 81 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:07.79 Ave Time:19:01.56

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1455 Cameron Fawce� 11 4 4 18:15.53 18:15.53 1:00.96

2 1459 Allison O� 10 8 12 18:45.70 37:01.23 1:31.13

3 1457 Charlo�e Hudson 9 14 26 19:03.30 56:04.53 1:48.73

4 1456 Grace Hathaway 9 16 42 19:08.45 1:15:12.98 1:53.88

5 1453 Isabel Blaylock 11 39 81 19:54.81 1:35:07.79 2:40.24

6 1458 Ella Madden 9 (51) (132) 20:12.99 1:55:20.78 2:58.42

7 1460 Elle Thompson 11 (55) (187) 20:22.87 2:15:43.65 3:08.30

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 82 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:25.63 Ave Time:18:53.13

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1569 Amy Morefield 9 2 2 17:29.90 17:29.90 0:15.33

2 1564 Amelia Carothers 11 9 11 18:46.16 36:16.06 1:31.59

3 1565 Sofia Estes 12 21 32 19:18.24 55:34.30 2:03.67

4 1562 Zoe Bessa 12 24 56 19:24.60 1:14:58.90 2:10.03

5 1566 Rachel Malik 10 26 82 19:26.73 1:34:25.63 2:12.16

6 1561 Ka�e Armstrong 10 (28) (110) 19:29.79 1:53:55.42 2:15.22

7 1570 Andrea Richardson 12 (60) (170) 20:37.97 2:14:33.39 3:23.40

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 88 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:28.68 Ave Time:18:53.74

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1521 Colleen Stegmann 11 1 1 17:14.57 17:14.57 0:00.00

2 1513 Zoe Calyer 10 10 11 18:47.81 36:02.38 1:33.24

3 1519 Elizabeth Oh 12 17 28 19:10.53 55:12.91 1:55.96

4 1514 Madeline Fricke 11 23 51 19:23.03 1:14:35.94 2:08.46

5 1515 Alyssa Howe 12 37 88 19:52.74 1:34:28.68 2:38.17

6 1517 Madison Lopez 12 (45) (133) 20:05.85 1:54:34.53 2:51.28

7 1518 Saloni Nehra 10 (46) (179) 20:07.39 2:14:41.92 2:52.82

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:10.67 Ave Time:19:14.13

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1531 Chloe Smith 10 6 6 18:34.12 18:34.12 1:19.55

2 1524 Mackenzie Davis 11 15 21 19:05.50 37:39.62 1:50.93

3 1523 Cori Cochran 10 20 41 19:17.96 56:57.58 2:03.39

4 1527 Brooke Hartshorn 10 27 68 19:29.09 1:16:26.67 2:14.52

5 1529 Luisa Perez-Bauer 10 31 99 19:44.00 1:36:10.67 2:29.43

6 1526 Jadyn Gaude�e 12 (38) (137) 19:53.44 1:56:04.11 2:38.87

7 1528 Carolyn King 10 (50) (187) 20:12.69 2:16:16.80 2:58.12

Team - McKinney North Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 163 Team Score (�mes): 1:37:29.69 Ave Time:19:29.94
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1581 London Culbreath 12 3 3 17:35.12 17:35.12 0:20.55

2 1582 Azlyne Garza 11 35 38 19:49.08 37:24.20 2:34.51

3 1583 Sydney George 11 40 78 19:58.35 57:22.55 2:43.78

4 1586 Reese Lee 11 42 120 20:03.49 1:17:26.04 2:48.92

5 1585 Kate Lannan 12 43 163 20:03.65 1:37:29.69 2:49.08

6 1584 Samantha Huratdo Suazo 11 (44) (207) 20:04.23 1:57:33.92 2:49.66

7 1587 Ana Mendizbal 11 (67) (274) 20:56.01 2:18:29.93 3:41.44

Team - Kaufman Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 178 Team Score (�mes): 1:38:54.46 Ave Time:19:46.89
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1551 Alondra Campa 11 13 13 19:00.98 19:00.98 1:46.41

2 1552 Ellie Galan 11 19 32 19:12.50 38:13.48 1:57.93

3 1555 Joselyne Sanchez 9 34 66 19:47.90 58:01.38 2:33.33

4 1556 Madison Thurston 9 54 120 20:22.60 1:18:23.98 3:08.03

5 1553 Jaira Garcia 11 58 178 20:30.48 1:38:54.46 3:15.91

6 1557 Sloan Wilson 10 (78) (256) 21:19.96 2:00:14.42 4:05.39
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7 1554 Paloma Leos 12 (120) (376) 22:46.07 2:23:00.49 5:31.50

Team - Midlothian Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 200 Team Score (�mes): 1:39:35.61 Ave Time:19:55.12
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1604 Keila Finnestad 12 12 12 18:59.96 18:59.96 1:45.39

2 1607 Avalon Mitchell 10 36 48 19:51.54 38:51.50 2:36.97

3 1603 Cheyenne Corbi� 11 41 89 19:59.45 58:50.95 2:44.88

4 1605 Mariah Griffin 11 52 141 20:13.69 1:19:04.64 2:59.12

5 1610 Autumn Tennes 10 59 200 20:30.97 1:39:35.61 3:16.40

6 1609 Tkai Strickland 12 (62) (262) 20:39.20 2:00:14.81 3:24.63

7 1608 Samantha Presas 9 (114) (376) 22:33.55 2:22:48.36 5:18.98

Team - Jacksonville Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 247 Team Score (�mes): 1:41:00.16 Ave Time:20:12.03
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1536 Taylor Gu�errez 10 5 5 18:30.48 18:30.48 1:15.91

2 1540 Reyna Munoz 11 47 52 20:08.47 38:38.95 2:53.90

3 1535 Alexia Davis 10 49 101 20:11.02 58:49.97 2:56.45

4 1541 Madison Soultanova 10 72 173 21:04.64 1:19:54.61 3:50.07

5 1539 Lesly Munoz 11 74 247 21:05.55 1:41:00.16 3:50.98

6 1537 Michelle Medellin 10 (75) (322) 21:08.93 2:02:09.09 3:54.36

7 1538 Dayana Munoz 11 (147) (469) 24:21.22 2:26:30.31 7:06.65

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 290 Team Score (�mes): 1:42:56.39 Ave Time:20:35.28
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1506 Amelia Jauregui 12 11 11 18:56.12 18:56.12 1:41.55

2 1504 Grace Deshelter 9 18 29 19:11.74 38:07.86 1:57.17

3 1511 Jada Williams 10 22 51 19:21.25 57:29.11 2:06.68

4 1509 Suzanne Ramirez 12 109 160 22:24.54 1:19:53.65 5:09.97

5 1507 Sanjana Mahale 12 130 290 23:02.74 1:42:56.39 5:48.17

6 1508 Alyssa Murphy 10 (136) (426) 23:28.81 2:06:25.20 6:14.24

7 1510 Ka�e Stoker 12 (144) (570) 23:56.59 2:30:21.79 6:42.02

Team - Wylie East Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 315 Team Score (�mes): 1:43:47.33 Ave Time:20:45.47
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1649 Della Dreyer 11 25 25 19:26.40 19:26.40 2:11.83

2 1647 Anjelika Abraham 10 29 54 19:38.30 39:04.70 2:23.73

3 1648 Sarah Avila 11 63 117 20:42.83 59:47.53 3:28.26

4 1650 Emily Kelley 11 98 215 21:57.30 1:21:44.83 4:42.73

5 1651 Whitney Melton 12 100 315 22:02.50 1:43:47.33 4:47.93

6 1653 Alyssa Striker 9 (111) (426) 22:28.95 2:06:16.28 5:14.38

Team - Mount Pleasant Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 330 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:40.85 Ave Time:20:56.17
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1611 Estela Dorantes 12 30 30 19:43.23 19:43.23 2:28.66

2 1614 Chris�na Gordon 12 32 62 19:44.87 39:28.10 2:30.30

3 1616 Leilani Jimenez 9 85 147 21:36.07 1:01:04.17 4:21.50

4 1612 Buendy Fraire 11 91 238 21:47.33 1:22:51.50 4:32.76

5 1617 Katherine Ochoa 10 92 330 21:49.35 1:44:40.85 4:34.78

6 1618 Jennifer Soto 11 (95) (425) 21:53.84 2:06:34.69 4:39.27

7 1615 Castenada Heslie 9 (125) (550) 22:54.20 2:29:28.89 5:39.63

Team - Lu�in Finish Posi�on - 12
Team Score (places): 365 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:28.32 Ave Time:21:05.66
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1573 Chloe Flack 11 48 48 20:08.63 20:08.63 2:54.06

2 1580 Jaqueline Silva 9 61 109 20:38.80 40:47.43 3:24.23

3 1576 Marlene Reyes 11 79 188 21:20.63 1:02:08.06 4:06.06

4 1577 Kylie Ridings 9 80 268 21:23.30 1:23:31.36 4:08.73

5 1579 Jaqueline Roldan 9 97 365 21:56.96 1:45:28.32 4:42.39

6 1571 Perla Alday 10 (108) (473) 22:20.53 2:07:48.85 5:05.96

7 1578 Jasmine Rodriguez 12 (113) (586) 22:33.10 2:30:21.95 5:18.53

Team - Nacogdoches Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 370 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:44.19 Ave Time:21:08.84



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1625 Kelsey Villatoro 9 33 33 19:45.57 19:45.57 2:31.00

2 1620 Samantha Fields 9 56 89 20:25.22 40:10.79 3:10.65

3 1622 Alayna Pina 11 89 178 21:43.31 1:01:54.10 4:28.74

4 1623 Zarreah Tilley 12 93 271 21:50.20 1:23:44.30 4:35.63

5 1619 Clemmie Brewer 10 99 370 21:59.89 1:45:44.19 4:45.32

6 1624 Lesly Vega 10 (106) (476) 22:16.11 2:08:00.30 5:01.54

7 1621 Abigail Madera 10 (124) (600) 22:53.15 2:30:53.45 5:38.58

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 370 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:43.94 Ave Time:21:08.79
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1493 Emily Ward 10 57 57 20:28.55 20:28.55 3:13.98

2 1486 Meg Bennion 10 69 126 20:59.11 41:27.66 3:44.54

3 1484 Mackenzie Amaya 11 76 202 21:12.98 1:02:40.64 3:58.41

4 1489 Amelia Favour 9 82 284 21:24.99 1:24:05.63 4:10.42

5 1487 Sophia Castro 12 86 370 21:38.31 1:45:43.94 4:23.74

6 1490 Kathryn Lambert 12 (121) (491) 22:47.05 2:08:30.99 5:32.48

7 1488 Avery Deen 12 (127) (618) 22:56.20 2:31:27.19 5:41.63

Team - Joshua Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 390 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:29.54 Ave Time:21:17.91
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1544 Ellie Berry 12 53 53 20:21.33 20:21.33 3:06.76

2 1545 Kylie Criner 11 68 121 20:56.79 41:18.12 3:42.22

3 1547 Isabel Gu�errez 11 77 198 21:16.83 1:02:34.95 4:02.26

4 1549 Kaitlyn Strother 11 90 288 21:45.23 1:24:20.18 4:30.66

5 1546 Valerie Greer 11 102 390 22:09.36 1:46:29.54 4:54.79

6 1548 Darby Revis 9 (104) (494) 22:11.65 2:08:41.19 4:57.08

7 1550 Makayla Thompson 12 (107) (601) 22:17.23 2:30:58.42 5:02.66

Team - Cleburne Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 405 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:57.25 Ave Time:21:23.45
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1440 Maggie Marshall 12 7 7 18:42.60 18:42.60 1:28.03

2 1437 Aliya Carrizales 10 65 72 20:51.98 39:34.58 3:37.41

3 1441 Karman Wright 9 94 166 21:51.02 1:01:25.60 4:36.45

4 1436 Morgan Brinkley 12 116 282 22:40.50 1:24:06.10 5:25.93

5 1439 Maria Juarez 11 123 405 22:51.15 1:46:57.25 5:36.58

Team - Sulphur Springs Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 463 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:11.81 Ave Time:21:50.36
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1637 Ma�e Bridges 9 70 70 21:02.15 21:02.15 3:47.58

2 1640 Laney Hurst 9 87 157 21:39.35 42:41.50 4:24.78

3 1638 Maurie Flecker 11 88 245 21:41.20 1:04:22.70 4:26.63

4 1639 Kenia Herrera 11 103 348 22:09.82 1:26:32.52 4:55.25

5 1644 Sydney Washburn 12 115 463 22:39.29 1:49:11.81 5:24.72

6 1641 Makayla Jimmerson 9 (122) (585) 22:48.77 2:12:00.58 5:34.20

7 1642 Ashley Noe 12 (134) (719) 23:26.88 2:35:27.46 6:12.31

Team - Mesquite West Mesquite Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 487 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:48.98 Ave Time:21:57.80
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1597 Juliana Mar�nez 10 64 64 20:51.74 20:51.74 3:37.17

2 1595 Kaitlyn Cedillo 12 73 137 21:05.04 41:56.78 3:50.47

3 1592 Jennifer Almanza 11 110 247 22:24.71 1:04:21.49 5:10.14

4 1600 Stephanie Tamayo 11 112 359 22:29.18 1:26:50.67 5:14.61

5 1593 Valerie Beltran 9 128 487 22:58.31 1:49:48.98 5:43.74

6 1596 Natalia Isais 11 (131) (618) 23:06.69 2:12:55.67 5:52.12

7 1591 Alyassa Ally-Willis 10 (143) (761) 23:54.80 2:36:50.47 6:40.23

Team - Dallas Jefferson Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 526 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:26.71 Ave Time:22:17.34
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1466 Lizzet Salazar 10 71 71 21:03.73 21:03.73 3:49.16

2 1465 Judith Salazar 12 84 155 21:30.71 42:34.44 4:16.14

3 1462 Marysol Ortega 12 105 260 22:14.37 1:04:48.81 4:59.80



4 1468 Jasmin Vizcarra 11 126 386 22:54.74 1:27:43.55 5:40.17

5 1464 Oriana Rojas 10 140 526 23:43.16 1:51:26.71 6:28.59

6 1467 Cassandra Terrones Bejar 10 (151) (677) 25:45.39 2:17:12.10 8:30.82

7 1463 Angie Rodriguez 11 (152) (829) 25:51.08 2:43:03.18 8:36.51

Team - Royse City Finish Posi�on - 20
Team Score (places): 555 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:35.71 Ave Time:22:31.14
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1634 Jorgia Watson 10 81 81 21:24.56 21:24.56 4:09.99

2 1630 Viviana Moreno 10 83 164 21:28.40 42:52.96 4:13.83

3 1633 Victoria Torres 9 119 283 22:43.47 1:05:36.43 5:28.90

4 1629 Alexia Lohman 9 135 418 23:28.44 1:29:04.87 6:13.87

5 1627 Kendall Boyle 9 137 555 23:30.84 1:52:35.71 6:16.27

6 1631 Kylie Smith 10 (146) (701) 24:06.08 2:16:41.79 6:51.51

Team - Forney Finish Posi�on - 21
Team Score (places): 580 Team Score (�mes): 1:53:15.87 Ave Time:22:39.17
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1499 Braeden Donohue 9 96 96 21:55.80 21:55.80 4:41.23

2 1500 Laisha Garcia 11 101 197 22:05.95 44:01.75 4:51.38

3 1497 Giovanna Chianello 11 118 315 22:42.05 1:06:43.80 5:27.48

4 1502 Enjane Soule 12 132 447 23:15.80 1:29:59.60 6:01.23

5 1498 Emma Denning 10 133 580 23:16.27 1:53:15.87 6:01.70

6 1495 Marissa Bis 10 (139) (719) 23:41.56 2:16:57.43 6:26.99

7 1494 Kaitlyn Acker 12 (142) (861) 23:52.68 2:40:50.11 6:38.11

Team - Dallas Sunset Finish Posi�on - 22
Team Score (places): 648 Team Score (�mes): 2:02:26.72 Ave Time:24:29.34
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1478 Luna Gandara 10 66 66 20:52.48 20:52.48 3:37.91

2 1477 Nicole Espinoza 11 129 195 22:59.75 43:52.23 5:45.18

3 1479 Laura Gonzalez 9 141 336 23:49.77 1:07:42.00 6:35.20

4 1483 Linda Shaw 12 154 490 26:40.43 1:34:22.43 9:25.86

5 1481 Jeane�e Sauceda 12 158 648 28:04.29 2:02:26.72 10:49.72

6 1482 Cadie Shaw 12 (160) (808) 28:25.97 2:30:52.69 11:11.40

7 1480 Valerie Leos 12 (162) (970) 28:54.31 2:59:47.00 11:39.74

8 1476 Kate Alonso 11 More Than 7  29:37.65 3:29:24.65 12:23.08

Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 717 Team Score (�mes): 2:04:11.36 Ave Time:24:50.27
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1444 Evelyn Adame 11 117 117 22:41.94 22:41.94 5:27.37

2 1451 Hogla Sanches 11 148 265 24:45.68 47:27.62 7:31.11

3 1448 Wendy Ramos 10 149 414 25:00.63 1:12:28.25 7:46.06

4 1449 Desire Reyes 9 150 564 25:36.82 1:38:05.07 8:22.25

5 1450 Nora Reyes 11 153 717 26:06.29 2:04:11.36 8:51.72

6 1447 Taya Palmer 9 (155) (872) 26:40.46 2:30:51.82 9:25.89

7 1445 Kathleen Huerta 10 (157) (1029) 27:39.37 2:58:31.19 10:24.80

Team - Dallas South Oak Cliff Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 759 Team Score (�mes): 2:11:39.76 Ave Time:26:19.95
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1469 Jaelynn Alamillo 10 138 138 23:38.38 23:38.38 6:23.81

2 1471 Zaria Johnson 11 145 283 24:03.55 47:41.93 6:48.98

3 1474 Jada Scroggins 10 156 439 27:10.37 1:14:52.30 9:55.80

4 1470 Carmella Hayden 10 159 598 28:19.62 1:43:11.92 11:05.05

5 1475 Marilyn Villegas 12 161 759 28:27.84 2:11:39.76 11:13.27

6 1472 Brianna Miller 10 (163) (922) 29:29.32 2:41:09.08 12:14.75

Team - Carrollton Turner Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1435 Elizabeth Stepaniak 11 Less Than 5  20:49.28 20:49.28 3:34.71

Team - Corsicana Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1442 Michala Banks 9 Less Than 5  22:42.96 22:42.96 5:28.39

Team - Greenville Finish Posi�on - Inc.
( l ) (� )



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1532 Emily Ramirez 11 Less Than 5  21:38.18 21:38.18 4:23.61

Team - Hallsville Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1533 Carolyn Hale 10 Less Than 5  19:22.36 19:22.36 2:07.79

Team - Lancaster Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1558 Alexis Longoria 12 Less Than 5  21:06.05 21:06.05 3:51.48

Team - Lindale Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1559 Lily Chamberlain 11 Less Than 5  22:20.07 22:20.07 5:05.50

Team - Longview Pine Tree Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1560 Tashianna Gray 12 Less Than 5  20:08.11 20:08.11 2:53.54

Team - North Forney Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1626 Alyssa Hood 10 Less Than 5  20:40.80 20:40.80 3:26.23

Team - Texarkana Texas Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1646 Fezeka Barnes 11 Less Than 5  20:57.14 20:57.14 3:42.57
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